
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Derbyshire Dales Tue 01/04/14 Fri 31/03/17

2 Exhange 2010 Migration Tue 01/04/14 Tue 29/07/14

3 Server 2008/12 Migration Tue 01/04/14 Tue 31/03/15

4 IPSTream Replacement(Configuration and Commission)Tue 01/04/14 Fri 30/05/14

5 Additional SAN Capacity Tue 01/04/14 Mon 30/06/14

6 IT Transformation(14-15) Tue 01/04/14 Mon 01/06/15

7 New Leisure system Tue 01/04/14 Wed 31/12/14

8 Agile Working trial Tue 01/04/14 Mon 30/06/14

9 EDRMS Implementation Mon 01/12/14 Mon 01/06/15

10 Channel Shift Tue 01/04/14 Tue 31/03/15

11 Partial Desktop/Laptop Refresh Wed 01/04/15 Fri 31/03/17

12 Server Replacement Thu 01/10/15 Mon 01/02/16

13 Replacement SAN Fri 02/10/15 Thu 31/12/15

14 Bolsover Tue 01/04/14 Fri 31/03/17

15 Server 2008/12 Migration Tue 01/04/14 Tue 31/03/15

16 Clowne Officie rationalisation Tue 01/04/14 Wed 31/12/14

17 Depot Telephony Wed 01/10/14 Tue 31/03/15

18 Partial Desktop/Laptop Refresh Wed 01/04/15 Fri 31/03/17

19 Office 20xx rollout Thu 01/12/16 Wed 01/03/17

20 North East Derbyshire Tue 01/04/14 Fri 31/03/17

21 Server 2008/12 Migration Tue 01/04/14 Tue 31/03/15

22 Partial Desktop/Laptop Refresh Wed 01/04/15 Fri 31/03/17

23 Telephony upgrade(CPL) Mon 02/06/14 Wed 31/12/14

24 Newtwork switch refresh(CPL) Mon 02/06/14 Wed 31/12/14

25 New DR solution(CPL) Mon 02/06/14 Tue 03/03/15

26 CGBC telephony Wed 01/10/14 Mon 02/03/15

27 Office 20xx rollout Thu 01/12/16 Wed 01/03/17

28 CPL Relocation Mon 02/06/14 Fri 29/05/15

29 Connection to Pioneer House Mon 01/09/14 Wed 29/10/14

30 Recabling building Mon 01/09/14 Wed 31/12/14

31 Install Local Network Mon 02/02/15 Fri 27/02/15

32 Procure new MFDs Wed 01/10/14 Tue 03/02/15

33 Telephony upgrade Mon 02/06/14 Wed 31/12/14

34 New DR solution Mon 02/06/14 Tue 03/03/15

35 Relocate staff Mon 02/03/15 Fri 29/05/15

36 Strategic Alliance Tue 01/04/14 Tue 31/03/15

37 Process Optimisation Tue 01/04/14 Tue 31/03/15
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38 Joint ICT Wed 01/04/15 Fri 31/03/17

39 Replacement DR Solution(BDC, DDDC,….) Wed 01/04/15 Mon 31/08/15

40 Replacement for Remote Access Fri 01/01/16 Thu 31/03/16

41 Replacement for Microsft TMG Tue 01/11/16 Tue 28/02/17

42 WAN Refresh(2017 onwards) Mon 03/10/16 Fri 31/03/17
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